
VIN code

HESXA2C43NS089781

Report generated: 2025-04-01 15:45
Valid: 63 d.

The report has been cancelled due to missing official data

An additional option to check one more vehicle has been added to the purchased report package.

https://autoistorija.lt/en


Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Mileage

No inconsistencies
found in mileage history,
but not enough records
found

Thefts

No records found

Photos

No photos found



Traffic accidents/damages
Data collected from various sources on fixed traffic incidents/damages

Great! We did not find any official records of damage or traffic accidents in this report.

This is often a good sign, indicating that the vehicle may not have been involved in accidents or
serious incidents and was used responsibly.

However, it is important to note that not all events are always recorded in official databases.
Some incidents may be unrecorded or unavailable in our information sources. The data is
provided based on third-party information, so its absence in the report does not guarantee that
no incidents occurred.

Therefore, as with any used car, we recommend additionally assessing the condition of the
vehicle, speaking with the seller, or consulting with a specialist.



Theft check
Information from police and other databases about whether the car is wanted.

No records were found indicating that the vehicle has been stolen.

Searches for potential vehicle thefts were conducted in the databases of the following countries:

Lithuania Slovenia

Slovakia Czech Republic

Hungary Italy

Romania Germany


